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A B C D
Fname Lname email Group
Steve Fulton sfulton@uwlax.edu ACS
Derek Norby dnorby@uwlax.edu ACS
TBD ACS
Brandon Anderson banderson3@uwlax.edu Faculty Senate
Colin Belby cbelby@uwlax.edu Faculty Senate
Barrett Klein bklein@uwlax.edu Faculty Senate
Lisa Pitot lpitot@uwlax.edu Faculty Senate
Chelsea Wyman cwyman@uwlax.edu Faculty Senate
TBD Student Association
TBD Student Association
Pearl Bearhart pbearhart@uwlax.edu USC
TBD USC
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E
Dept/Program
At Large (2023)  | Geog & Earth Science
At Large (2024) | Bus Services
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